Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available upon request.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Delay Lines
SAD Series
Active Delay Lines
SMD
FEATURES
• The SAD series are 5-output lumped constant type delay lines

4.
7m
ax
.
Weight: 1.8g max.
Dimensions in mm
58 7 6
41 2 3
OUT5Vcc OUT1 OUT3
GNDIN OUT2 OUT4
Part No.
Total delay time
Td (ns)
Delay time between
each terminal td (ns)
SAD-020 20±2ns 4±2
SAD-025 25±3ns 5±2
SAD-050 50±3ns 10±2
SAD-060 60±3ns 12
SAD-075 75±5% 15
SAD-100 100±5% 20
SAD-125 125±5% 25
SAD-150 150±5% 30
SAD-200 200±5% 40
SAD-250 250±5% 50
Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available upon request.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.